3/19/25, 10:57 AM Gmail - Re: CVM153805

M Gmall Agib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com>

Re: CVM153805

Sauerstoffsensoren.de <info@sauerstoffsensoren.de>
To: Agib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>
Ok, then please part ship the sensors.
The R-17A-LV and R-21Ain 2 weeks, the rest asap.
Thank you.
Grul3,

Christian Rose
Sauerstoffsensoren.de

Am Bienenstock 19
45327 Essen

Tel. +49-201-7587731

Fax +49-201-7587732
http://www.sauerstoffsensoren.de
info@sauerstoffsensoren.de

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=18de0f2fa7&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1827019613175622923&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-f: 18270196 13175622923

Wed, Mar 19, 2025 at 10:54 AM
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3/19/25, 10:57 AM Gmail - Re: CVM153805

Am 19.03.2025 11:50, schrieb Agib Majeed:
Hello

Good morning

Thank you for confirming.

| have processed the new order for you however | do need to advise we have a lead time of 2 weeks for the R-17A-LV to arrive in stock, by then the R-21's
should be here by then as well.

Sorry for any inconvenience caused by this.

Please let me know if | can assist with anything else.
On Wed, Mar 19, 2025 at 10:27 AM Sauerstoffsensoren.de <info@sauerstoffsensoren.de> wrote:
hi,

thank you for the information.
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3/19/25, 10:57 AM Gmail - Re: CVM153805
Then please start a new order:

50 pcs R-22A

75 pcs R-22AV
25 pcs R-17A

25 pcs R-17A-LV

Are there any updates for the R-21A delivery time?

If they are not expected within the next 2 weeks please send the other sensors separatly.

GruR,

Christian Rose
Sauerstoffsensoren.de

Am Bienenstock 19
45327 Essen

Tel. +49-201-7587731

Fax +49-201-7587732
http://www.sauerstoffsensoren.de
info@sauerstoffsensoren.de

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=18de0f2fa7&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1827019613175622923&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-f: 18270196 13175622923 3/15



